
 
No: IG/RC-Sgr/Nodal RC/Jan-25/ 

Dated: 10-09-2025 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 
Regional Centre, Srinagar 

(Nodal Centre) 
Schedule of Online Counselling for January 2025 Session for  

DUL, BAFUD, DPLAD, MAPFHS and MAAUD programmes 
 

Date 
(Sundays) 

Program/ 
Course Code 

Time 
Name of the 
Academic 
Counsellor 

Google Meet Link 

14-09-25 
21-09-25 

BAFUD/ 
BANS-183 

(2 sessions left) 

10:00 am to 
12:00 Noon 

Dr. Hashmat Habib 
https://meet.google.com/oxf-fexp-jnw 
 

BAFUD/ 
BEVAE-181 

(2 sessions left) 

01:00pm to 
3:00pm 

Dr. Khursheed 
Ahmad Wani 

https://meet.google.com/uet-mham-eti 
 

14-09-25 
21-09-25 
28-09-25 
05-10-25 

DPLAD/ 
BPR-03 

(4 sessions left) 

10:00 am to 
12:00 Noon 

Dr. Mir Naseer Ullah 
Gani 

https://meet.google.com/zap-viev-toa 
 

DPLAD/ 
BPR-04 

(4 sessions left) 

01:00pm to 
3:00pm 

Dr. Mir Naseer Ullah 
Gani 

https://meet.google.com/zap-viev-toa 
 

14-09-25 
21-09-25 
28-09-25 
05-10-25 
12-10-25 
19-10-25 
26-10-25 
02-11-25 

MAPFHS/ 
MEDS-75 

(8 sessions left) 

10:00 am to 
12:00 Noon 

Mr. Mohd Hussain 
Bhat 

https://meet.google.com/byk-zzcu-xau 
 

14-09-25 
21-09-25 
28-09-25 
05-10-25 
12-10-25 
19-10-25 
26-10-25 
02-11-25 
09-11-25 
16-11-25 

MAAUD/ 
MUD-24 

(10 sessions) 
 

10:00 am to 
12:00 Noon 

Dr. Naim Ahmad 
https://meet.google.com/thh-zomb-stm 

 

MAAUD/ 
MUD-25 

(10 sessions) 
 

01:00pm to 
3:00pm 

Dr Tarannum 
Jabeen 

https://meet.google.com/rok-yoih-imr 
 

 

Note:  Learners are advised to follow the below given instructions for attending the counselling sessions. 

1. Join the online counselling sessions through the above given links 10 minutes before the commencement of the session.  
2. Join the meeting with your name and mention the name and enrolment no. in the chat box.  
3. Keep IGNOU I-Cards with your possession during the online classes and show it, once asked for during the session.  
4. Keep your audio muted during the counselling sessions. If any learner has to ask any question or seek any clarification 

you can raise the hand option available in the Google meet.  

 
 

 Sd/- 
  Regional Director 

 


