



No: IG/RC-Sgr/Nodal RC/Jan-25/ Dated: 10-09-2025

Indira Gandhi National Open University Regional Centre, Srinagar

(Nodal Centre)

Schedule of Online Counselling for January 2025 Session for DUL, BAFUD, DPLAD, MAPFHS and MAAUD programmes

Date (Sundays)	Program/ Course Code	Time	Name of the Academic Counsellor	Google Meet Link
14-09-25 21-09-25	BAFUD/ BANS-183 (2 sessions left)	10:00 am to 12:00 Noon	Dr. Hashmat Habib	https://meet.google.com/oxf-fexp-jnw
	BAFUD/ BEVAE-181 (2 sessions left)	01:00pm to 3:00pm	Dr. Khursheed Ahmad Wani	https://meet.google.com/uet-mham-eti
14-09-25 21-09-25 28-09-25 05-10-25	DPLAD/ BPR-03 (4 sessions left)	10:00 am to 12:00 Noon	Dr. Mir Naseer Ullah Gani	https://meet.google.com/zap-viev-toa
	DPLAD/ BPR-04 (4 sessions left)	01:00pm to 3:00pm	Dr. Mir Naseer Ullah Gani	https://meet.google.com/zap-viev-toa
14-09-25 21-09-25 28-09-25 05-10-25 12-10-25 19-10-25 26-10-25 02-11-25	MAPFHS/ MEDS-75 (8 sessions left)	10:00 am to 12:00 Noon	Mr. Mohd Hussain Bhat	https://meet.google.com/byk-zzcu-xau
14-09-25 21-09-25 28-09-25 05-10-25 12-10-25 19-10-25	MAAUD/ MUD-24 (10 sessions)	10:00 am to 12:00 Noon	Dr. Naim Ahmad	https://meet.google.com/thh-zomb-stm
26-10-25 02-11-25 09-11-25 16-11-25	MAAUD/ MUD-25 (10 sessions)	01:00pm to 3:00pm	Dr Tarannum Jabeen	https://meet.google.com/rok-yoih-imr

Note: Learners are advised to follow the below given instructions for attending the counselling sessions.

- 1. Join the online counselling sessions through the above given links 10 minutes before the commencement of the session.
- 2. Join the meeting with your name and mention the name and enrolment no. in the chat box.
- 3. Keep IGNOU I-Cards with your possession during the online classes and show it, once asked for during the session.
- 4. Keep your audio muted during the counselling sessions. If any learner has to ask any question or seek any clarification you can raise the hand option available in the Google meet.